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Kämpfer: 8Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

4

X

1 PREUSS Hanna Charlotte ASV GW Wismar

2 ENGFER Emilia Asia Sport

3 GROSSMANN Jasmin KSV Grimmen

4 LAMPRECHT Anna Ueckermünder Judoclub

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 5

X

6

X

7

X

8

X

5 ERNST-SANCHEZ Sofia Asia Sport

6 HRECHKA Magarita BC Vorpommern

7 HOLTZ Mira Gadebuscher Judoverein

8 WEBER Alina 1. Schweriner Judoclub

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 PREUSS Hanna Charlotte ENGFER Emilia 000-100 1:16

100

5 62 ERNST-SANCHEZ Sofia HRECHKA Magarita 000s2-001s2 6:00

1

3 43 GROSSMANN Jasmin LAMPRECHT Anna 002-000 3:00

1

7 84 HOLTZ Mira WEBER Alina 000-100 0:05

100

1 35 PREUSS Hanna Charlotte GROSSMANN Jasmin 000-100 0:17

100

5 76 ERNST-SANCHEZ Sofia HOLTZ Mira 100-000 0:29

100

2 47 ENGFER Emilia LAMPRECHT Anna 100-000 0:21

100

6 88 HRECHKA Magarita WEBER Alina 101-000 1:49

100

1 49 PREUSS Hanna Charlotte LAMPRECHT Anna 100-000 0:19

100

5 810 ERNST-SANCHEZ Sofia WEBER Alina

2 311 ENGFER Emilia GROSSMANN Jasmin 100-000 0:20

100

6 712 HRECHKA Magarita HOLTZ Mira 101-000 0:51

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

13

ENGFER

ERNST-SANCHEZ
100 - 000

14

HRECHKA

GROSSMANN
101 - 000

15

ENGFER

HRECHKA

002 - 001s1

ENGFER

SiegePkt Platz

1 100

13 300

22 101

3

0 0 4

SiegePkt Platz

1 100

12 101

2

0 0 3

0 0 4

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

ENGFER Emilia, Asia Sport

HRECHKA Magarita, BC Vorpommern

ERNST-SANCHEZ Sofia, Asia Sport

GROSSMANN Jasmin, KSV Grimmen


